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Patisserie Cream Profiterole

PPC - 75 units 40mm x 24g

Unfilled Small Profiterole

PRU - 60 units 40mm x 6g

Chocolate Royale Profiterole

PCR - 75 units

Bavarian Custard Profiterole

PCTC - 75 units 40mm x 34g40mm x 28g

Petite Eclair 

PE - 115 units 50mm x 15g

Mini Eclair

ME - 72 units 75mm x 19g

Unfilled Large Eclair

ULE - 40 units 160mm x 21g

GLUTEN FREE Patisserie Cream Profiterole 

GFPCCT - 70 units 40mm x 31g
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Variety Profiterole Pack European Profiterole Pack

Profiterole Packs Product 
Code

Units Per 
Carton

Average          
Product Size

Average 
Product Weight

Variety Profiterole Pack VPP 120 40mm 28g each
European Profiterole Pack EUP 120 40mm 28g each

Sweet    Profiterole Packs

Flavours Flavours

Pistachio

6.

Lemon Curd

5.

1.
2.

6.

3.

5.

4.

1.

2.

4.
5.

6.

3.

Patisserie Cream

1.

Strawberries & Cream

2.

Chocolate Caramel

3.

Chocolate Royale

4.

Chocolate Orange

6.

Cherry Coconut

5.

Turkish Delight

1.

Irish Cream

2.

Tiramisu

3.

Nougat

4.
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